?/ Athletics

Ireland

10:00
10:20
10:50
11:00
11:20
11:45
12:00
12:15
13:10
13:20
14:20
14:35
15:05
15:20
15:50
16:05
16:45
16:55

Track
60m Sprint Women 10:00
60m Sprint Men 11:30
1500m Women 12:30
1500m Men
3000m Walk  Women + Men 065 14:00
60m Hurdles Women
60m Hurdles  Men 10:00
3000m Walk  Men (035-064) 11:00
200m Sprint Women 12:00
200m Sprint Men
800m Women 13:30
800m Men 14:30
3000m Women
3000m Men 10:00
400m Women 10:50
400m Men 11:40
4x200m Relay Women 12:30
4x200m Relay Men 13:45
14:15
\(} > 15:00
PP
NN \5&2) 15:40
\*’Z,C \5}\(” %
LY &L & 16:25
& (PN
O \"} \(\2} SN
<~ ‘; ¢ KQ/
% o ,8.} . (:)
@& & e .
? \t‘x& 15:30
&
NS 16:15

National Master Championships
13th January 2024
TUS, Athlone

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Triple Jump
Triple Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Weight Pit 1
Weight Pit 1
Weight Pit 1

Weight Pit 2
Weight Pit 2

123.ie

Men O50+
Men (035-049)

Women

Men & Women

Men (035-049)

Women

Men O50+

Men

Women

Women 035-049

Women 050+
Men 035-049
Men 050-059
Men 060-069
Men O70+

4kg
3kg,2kg
7.26kg
6kg

5kg
4kg,3kg

Women 035-049 28lbs

Women O50+
Men O70+

Men 035-049
Men 050-069

20Ibs
28lbs

56lbs
35Ibs



	Sheet1

