

<u>Track</u>

National Master Championships 13th January 2024 TUS, Athlone





<u>Field</u>

					\sim	
10:00	60m Sprint	Women	10:00	High Jump	Men 050+	
10:20	60m Sprint	Men	11:30	High Jump	Men (035-049)	
10:50	1500m	Women	12:30	High Jump	Women	
11:00	1500m	Men				
11:20	3000m Walk	Women + Men O65	14:00	Pole Vault	Men & Women	
11:45	60m Hurdles	Women				
12:00	60m Hurdles	Men	10:00	Long Jump	Men (O35-O49)	
12:15	3000m Walk	Men (035-064)	11:00	Long Jump	Women	
13:10	200m Sprint	Women	12:00	Long Jump	Men 050+	
13:20	200m Sprint	Men				
14:20	800m	Women	13:30	Triple Jump	Men	
14:35	800m	Men	14:30	Triple Jump	Women	
15:05	3000m	Women				
15:20	3000m	Men	10:00	Shot Put	Women 035-049	4kg
15:50	400m	Women	10:50	Shot Put	Women O50+	3kg,2kg
16:05	400m	Men	11:40	Shot Put	Men 035-049	7.26kg
16:45	4x200m Relay	Women	12:30	Shot Put	Men 050-059	6kg
16:55	4x200m Relay	Men	13:45	Shot Put	Men 060-069	5kg
			14:15	Shot Put	Men 070+	4kg,3kg
	-9	5 0	15:00	Weight Pit 1	Women 035-049	28lbs
	reduled time	Je all	15:40	Weight Pit 1	Women O50+	20lbs
	require 3 En	n ^{ee} ent*	16:25	Weight Pit 1	Men 070+	28lbs



15:30	Weight Pit 2	Men 035-049	56lbs
16:15	Weight Pit 2	Men 050-069	35lbs